Form code: TA 251 Revision: 2021-03 www.dnv.com Page 1 of 6
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAP00002EA
Revision No:
3
This is to certify:
That the Pipe Couplings, Bite and Compression Type

This type approval certificate includes the following stainless steel coupling types and sizes:
L Series tube O.D. 6mm up to 42mm and S Series tube O.D. 6mm up to 38mm
Component Type designation
Straight Couplings, Elbows, Tees, Crosses SR-505, SR-506, SR-507, SR-508
Twin Bite Cutting Ring (Twin Cut SUPRA) SR-500Z
Nut, Male Tube Screws SR-501, SR-504
Male Stud Couplings
With Metal Sealing Edge SR-510G
With Soft Seal parallel BSP thread and captive seal SR-512G, SR-513M, SR-515U (UNF),
Sealing in the thread
NPT, tapered DIN/ISO 158, parallel metric thread to DIN13,
tapered BSP
SR-514N, SR-511Mc, SR-511M, SR-510R
Male Stud Elbows, Run Tees, Branch Tees
Sealing in the thread
NPT, BSP, tapered DIN
SR-524N, SR-523Mc, SR-522R, SR-521N,
SR-520Mc, SR-519R, SR-518N, SR-517Mc,
SR-516R
Metal Sealing Edge SR-523M, SR-522G, SR-520M, SR-519G,
SR-517M, SR-516G
Elbow Weld Nipple, Straight Weld Nipple SR-529W, SR-529
Adjustable Standpipe Elbows, Run Tees, Branch Tees
Pipe to pipe couplings SR-564, SR-567, SR-570
Coupling with Metal Sealing Edge SR-565G, SR-566M, SR-568G, SR-569M,
SR-571G, SR-572M
Non and adjustable Male Stud Standpipe
Soft Seal SR-574G, SR-577M
Metal Sealing Edge SR-573G, SR-575M
Sealing in the thread NPT SR-576N
Compression Standpipe Reducer SR-540
Reducing Coupling, Tee SR-539, SR-537
Female Stud Couplings SR-530G, SR-531M, SR-532N
Bulkhead couplings
Straight Weld Bulkhead Coupling SR-528
Straight – and Elbow Bulkhead Coupling (screwed) SR-526, SR-527
Various
Lock Nuts for Bulkhead Couplings SR-526, SR-527 SR-502
Adjustable Pressure Gauge Connection Couplings SR-533G, SR-534G, SR-535N, SR-536N
Hexagonal Reducing Bush with BSP thread inside/outside and
Soft Seal
SR-543G
Hexagonal Reducing Bush with BSP thread inside/outside and
Metal Sealing Edge
SR-542G
Hexagon Nipple (metallic sealing edge) SR-505G, SR-505G-ES
Blanking plug for ports, caps, plugs, hexagonal nuts SR-589, SR-589m, SR-594, SR-599M, SR-592,
Reinforcing sleeves SR-595
Sealing ring SR-597
Note